
Department Government
Identification 

No.
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed 
(In Rs.) 

Amount of claim 
admitted (In Rs.)

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
lien/attachement 
pending disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

% share in 
total

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1
Employees State Insurance 

Corporation, Kochi
20/03/2025          2,70,041.00             26,105.00 Unsecured NA NA 0.01 NA NA         2,43,936.00 NA NA

2
Employees Privident Fund 
Organisation Department

20/03/2025        11,38,767.00               1,285.00 Unsecured NA NA 0.001 NA NA       11,37,482.00 NA NA

3
Kerela State Electricity Board 

(KSEB), Thiruvantharampuram
22/03/2025     1,16,73,216.00     1,05,11,805.00 Unsecured NA NA 4.77 NA NA       11,61,411.00 NA NA

4 State GST Department, Aluva 22/03/2025     2,53,85,735.00        90,97,389.00 Unsecured NA NA 4.13 NA NA    1,62,88,346.00 NA NA

    3,84,67,759.00     1,96,36,584.00                   8.91    1,88,31,175.00 

ANNEXURE-5

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 21/02/2025

                                                                            List of Operational Stakeholders (Government Dues)

GRAND TOTAL

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Plumbers Choice Plastics Pvt. Ltd

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
any

Details of Claimant

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim rejected 

(In Rs.)

List of Stakeholders as on: 07/05/2025


